Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 33
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 04/12/2025
TIME: 05:18 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10349516

04/12/2025 04:53 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 10349516

Peak

Ala

Alb

F

Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 4713
0.30 6267
0.48 1227
0.57 801
0.79 3192
1.01 8326
141 32706
151 486956
2356052

%

5.7

3:00

Area

23581
27020
5769
3358
34940
101229
148413
2011741
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